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LUNCH MENU 

 

 

Week of 8/30 thru 9/03 

 Monday, Aug. 30—Bring your lunch 

 Tuesday, Aug. 31—Sen or Lopez: Chicken, Cheese and Rice 

 Wednesday, Sep. 01—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Strips, Chips, Cookie 

 Thursday, Sep. 02—Subway: 6 inch Ham on White, Chips, Cookie 

 Friday, Sep. 03—Bring your lunch 

 

Week of 9/06 thru 9/10 

 Monday, Sep. 06—***Labor Day—No School*** 

 Tuesday, Sep. 07—Bring your lunch 

 Wednesday, Sep. 08—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Sandwich, Chips, Cookie 

 Thursday, Sep. 09—Rutland’s: Corn Dog, Mac & Cheese, Cookie 

 Friday, Sep. 10—Bring your lunch 

 

 

Please take note that lunch prices have increased! 

     
 

Prices: Chick-Fil-A $5.50 Señor Lopez $5.50 
 Subway  $5.50 4 Seasons  $5.50 
  Pizza Slices:   1-$2.00,     2-$2.50,      3-$3.00 

 

**You can view the monthly lunch calendar on our website 
www.hcahopkinsville.org. All lunch order forms must be placed by 
9:00 a.m. the day prior to the lunch of choice. 
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Tuesday September 7, 2021 

at 3:15, location TBA   

will be the first meeting of the 

Parent Teacher Fellowship 

(PTF).  We will meet the first 

Tuesday of each month. 

 

We are inviting all  
parents and teachers to join  
us as we prepare for the  

Harvest Festival!  

http://www.hcahopkinsville.org
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Middle School Academic Team 

Anyone interested in participating in Academic Team this year, 

there will be a meeting/practice on Tuesday, September 7th,  

after school from 3:15 - 4:00, in Laura Herrell's classroom 

What an exciting first month of school at Heritage Christian Academy!  God continues to 
reveal Himself in our students, staff, and board!  To Him be all the glory!  I am so proud   

of our students and staff for adapting to some changing circumstances.  Currently, we are 
not eating in the lunchroom, though that situation will be re-evaluated after Labor Day.     
I am also excited to see our athletic teams in action – we have students currently partici-

pating in soccer, volleyball, and cross-country.  When you have a chance, come out and 
support these  students and these teams!  Soon, information will be communicated from 
the PTF about our annual Harvest Festival.  Currently it is scheduled for October 15th, 

from 5-9 at the old convention center/fairgrounds.  It is a great time to be a Warrior! 



 3 



 4 

Volleyball  Middle School 

Aug 31 Tue South Haven Away   4:30 

Sep 02 Thr Clarksville Chr Away 5:00 

Sep 03 Fri UHA Away 5:00 

Sep 09 Thr South Haven Home 4:30 

Sep 10 Fri Webster Home 5:00

  

  

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 Volleyball  Varsity/Jr Varsity 

Aug 31 Tue South Haven Away   4:30 

Sep 02 Thr Clarksville Chr Away 5:00 

Sep 3/4 Fri/Sat   Wreck @ the Plex TBA 

Sep 07 Tue Galilean Home 4:00 

Sep 07 Thr South Haven Home 4:30 

Sep 10 Fri Webster Home 5:00 

Sep 11 Sat Cornerstone Away 1:00

  

 


